
ISSUE ID: 2017/J/21625

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 11th October, 2017
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733 (1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014  THAT THE NAMES OF THE
FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



CRO Gazette, 3 Wednesday, 11 October 2017 3

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

272382

301820

399789

412891

412923

442212

465813

473531

479199

493165

493217

500378

507799

507840

514674

521263

521815

537373

545869

546076

555037

555068

555070

555071

555072

555085

555102

555151

555178

574147

574157

574161

574183

574211

574227

574228

574251

574335

574336

574369

574403

574404

574412

IRISH SIDE LIMITED

SKATERS LIMITED

EUROPEAN INTELLIGENT 
BUILDINGS LIMITED

JIM KELLY TRANSPORT LIMITED

DIGICAST LIMITED

MICHAEL BROWN ELECTRICAL 
LIMITED

SILVERMARSH LIMITED

CELESTIAL GREEN LIMITED

BEST PUTRA GLOVES (EUROPE) 
LIMITED

TASTE OF ASIA LIMITED

OTEETO LIMITED

SIDNEY & HENNESSY CAR SALES 
LIMITED

PERSEPHONA LIMITED

ALLIED AUTO LEASING LIMITED

STREETRUGBY LIMITED

ADAPTIVE HEATING SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

CABANA TAVERNS LIMITED

PK ARTS LIMITED

LALLANA LIMITED

WTDSS LIMITED

CIVIC PHARMACEUTICALS 
LIMITED

DX INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BELL ADVANTAGE LIMITED

PURPLE DIAMOND LIMITED

OVAL DAWN LIMITED

SAPPHIRE VISION LIMITED

TOP ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

SKINNY YUMMY ICHIBAN SUSHI 
LIMITED

KILBONANE TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

BELCAMP CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

EDUNDALK LIMITED

LOCK AND KEY LOCKSMITHS 
LIMITED

CLONSAST CAR VALETING 
LIMITED

MIDDLEMAN OUTSOURCING 
LIMITED

SILVERDALE CLEANERS LIMITED

SKYLINE CLEANERS LIMITED

FINANCIAL BIO NATURAL 
LIMITED

TBS DELIVERY LIMITED

SPEEDPOST LIMITED

TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN 
LIMITED

SAFESEC LIMITED

IDREESIA IT LIMITED

ADVANCED REFLECTOR TYRE 
SYSTEM LIMITED

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

06-OCT-17

Company 
Number

Company 
Name

Company
Number

Company 
Name

Struck 
Off

Struck 
Off


