



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/J/21625

INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 11th October, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN I FOLLOWING COMPANIES WI COMPANIES ARE HEREBY D	ERE STRUCK OFF THE REG	33 (1) OF THE COMPANI ISTER ON THE DATE SE	IES ACT 2014 THAT TH T OUT ON THE ATTACH	E NAMES OF THE ED LIST, AND THE

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number		Struck Off
272382	IRISH SIDE LIMITED	06-OCT-17	555178	KILBONANE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	06-OCT-17
301820	SKATERS LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574147	BELCAMP CONSTRUCTION	06-OCT-17
399789	EUROPEAN INTELLIGENT BUILDINGS LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574157	LIMITED	06-OCT-17
412891	JIM KELLY TRANSPORT LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574157 574161	EDUNDALK LIMITED LOCK AND KEY LOCKSMITHS	06-OCT-17
412923	DIGICAST LIMITED	06-OCT-17	374101	LIMITED	00 001 17
442212	MICHAEL BROWN ELECTRICAL LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574183	CLONSAST CAR VALETING LIMITED	06-OCT-17
465813	SILVERMARSH LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574211	MIDDLEMAN OUTSOURCING LIMITED	06-OCT-17
473531	CELESTIAL GREEN LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574227	SILVERDALE CLEANERS LIMITED	06-OCT-17
479199	BEST PUTRA GLOVES (EUROPE) LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574228	SKYLINE CLEANERS LIMITED	06-OCT-17
493165	TASTE OF ASIA LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574251	FINANCIAL BIO NATURAL LIMITED	06-OCT-17
493217	OTEETO LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574335	TBS DELIVERY LIMITED	06-OCT-17
500378	SIDNEY & HENNESSY CAR SALES LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574336	SPEEDPOST LIMITED	06-OCT-17
507799	PERSEPHONA LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574369	TDS TEN DOUBLE SIXTEEN LIMITED	06-OCT-17
507840	ALLIED AUTO LEASING LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574403	SAFESEC LIMITED	06-OCT-17
514674	STREETRUGBY LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574404	IDREESIA IT LIMITED	06-OCT-17
521263	ADAPTIVE HEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED	06-OCT-17	574412	ADVANCED REFLECTOR TYRE SYSTEM LIMITED	06-OCT-17
521815	CABANA TAVERNS LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
537373	PK ARTS LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
545869	LALLANA LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
546076	WTDSS LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555037	CIVIC PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555068	DX INVESTMENTS LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555070	BELL ADVANTAGE LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555071	PURPLE DIAMOND LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555072	OVAL DAWN LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555085	SAPPHIRE VISION LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555102	TOP ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED	06-OCT-17			
555151	SKINNY YUMMY ICHIBAN SUSHI LIMITED	06-OCT-17			